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
Hardwood floors, pets negotiable with fee. 
$695/mo. Email Fran Holland Properties at 
herbholland@intrex. net.  

WALK TO CAMPUS. Newly renovated 
3BR/1.5BA duplex. Central heat, air, W/D, 
dishwasher. Available June, July or Au-
gust. $1,600/month. Merciarentals.com,  
919-933-8143.  

2BR TOwNHOUSE
Great 2BR townhouse for rent close to Cha-
pel Hill and Duke. Neighborhood has pool 
and fitness area included in rent. Pet friendly. 
Call to see today. 919-423-2968.  

SEVERAL 1BR APARTMENTS available near 
Franklin Street and in Carrboro. Prices from 
$600/mo to $700/mo. For more informa-
tion call Fran Holland Properties M-F in 
the morning at 919 968-4545 or email  
herbholland@intrex.net.  

WALK TO UNC AND FRANKLIN STREET: 2BR, 
3BR and 4BR apartments available 8-1-2011. 
$800-$1,850/mo. Drive by 102, 103, 105  
Isley Street. 919-605-3444.  

LOVELY, qUIET 1BR APARTMENT with ga-
rage. Grad students, professionals only. 
Enjoy shady, private deck “above your own 
garage.” Off Old Oxford Road. Separate 
study, office, W/D. $880/mo with water. 
Pets negotiable. Fran Holland Properties: 
email herbholland@intrex.net or M-F call  
919-968-4545.  

4 BLOCKS TO CAMPUS, and Franklin. 
2BR/1BA apartment has W/D connections, 
electric heat. $680/mo. 415 North Columbia 
Street. Fran Holland Properties: email herb-
holland@intrex.net or call 919-968-4545.  

ONLY 4 BLOCKS TO CAMPUS, Franklin 
Street. Check out this 4BR/2.5BA house on 
Stephens Street. Hardwood floors, W/D, 
dishwasher. Available now or August 1, 
great location for students. $1,800/mo, 
10 month lease. Fran Holland Properties:  
herbholland@intrex.net or 919-968-4545.  

SPACIOUS, AWESOME STUDENT 
HOUSING. Bring friends to share 4BR 
or 6BR townhouse. W/D, hardwood 
floors, 4 free buslines, minutes to 
UNC, large bedrooms, large closets, 
ceiling fans, extra storage, internet, 
cable ready, free ample parking, no 
smoking. $350/mo per BR. Available 
now or August 2011. spbell48@live.
com, 919-933-0983, 919-451-8140.  

1.5 BLOCKS TO DOWNTOWN, UNC: 
2BR/1BA. Walk to everything on campus, 
Franklin, 408 MLK, spacious, hardwood 
floors, special $800/mo. includes parking, 
water. Act quickly, rate is limited time only.  
www.hilltopproperties.net, 929-1188.  

vILLAgE gREEN
2BR/2.5BA located 220 Elizabeth Street 
near Franklin Street and UNC. Pool, tennis, 
busline. quiet, beautiful complex. W/D in 
unit. Walk to campus. $875/mo 12 month 
lease available 6/1. Email SMFC@att.net,  
828-734-1535.  

4BR/2BA HOUSE in a quiet neighborhood on 
busline. With ceramic and hardwood floors. 
Available in July. Great for group of 4 or  
family. $1,400/mo. 919-929-3288. 

WALK OR BIKE TO CAMPUS FROM this 
2BR/1BA house located at 13 Davie Circle. 
Hardwood floors, W/D, pets negotiable 
with fee, $1,050/mo. Email Fran Holland  
Properties at herbholland@intrex.net.  

BEAUTIFUL HOME  
ROOM TO RENT

$300/mo. Room to rent in beautiful 3BR 
house. Woodlake subdivision. Minutes from 
Southpoint Mall, UNC and Duke. Pool, fire-
place, view of lake, walking trails, W/D, 
porch, deck, fenced in yard, fitness room, 
pool etc. Call Sarah, 919-321-8545.  

LOVELY WOODED LOT FOR 2BR/1.5BA 
townhome in North Chatham County. This 
Vickers Road duplex has fireplace, a lot 
of privacy. $750/mo. water included. Pets 
negotiable with fee. Email Fran Holland 
Properties at herbholland@intrex.net or call  
919-968-4545.  

NEWLY RENOVATED APARTMENT FOR 
RENT: 2BR/2.5BA townhouse in Timber-
lyne area. On busline. W/D, dishwasher, 
pool and tennis. $900/mo and $550 deposit.  
919-471-6846.  

APARTMENT in quiet neighborhood at pri-
vate home. 5 miles south of UNC. Park and 
Ride bus 1 mile from house. Private entrance, 
kitchen, living room, 1BR/1BA. $395/mo, wa-
ter, cable and internet included. $150 depos-
it. No smoking, no pets. References required. 
919-942-2432. Leave message.  

3BR/2BA HOUSE: Off Piney Mountain Road. 
Near busline. Living room, fireplace, dining 
room, eat in kitchen, large deck. $1,200/
mo. Available 7/1. Furnished or unfurnished.  
919-942-1027.  

1BR EFFICIENCY. quaint attic apartment 
in charming older home blocks to Franklin, 
UNC. 1 year, no pets. Available August. 
$570/mo, includes utilities. hilltopproperties.
net or 929-1188.  

YOUNG FEMALE PROFESSIONAL LOOKING 
FOR ROOMMATE to share 3BR townhouse 
in southwest Durham. Great neighborhood. 
Completely renovated. $650/mo. includes all 
utilities. Call, 610-291-0524.  

Help Wanted
HOUSEKEEPER, CUSTODIAN: Chapel Hill-
Carrboro YMCA needs an energetic, self 
starter for light housekeeping, custodial posi-
tion M-F 4-7pm. It includes cleaning and dis-
infecting (women’s and men’s) locker room, 
bathrooms and cleaning offices, gym, 5 Star 
child care center as well as maintaining 
the overall appearance of the facility, mop-
ping, sweeping, dusting, vacuuming, dishes, 
trash. Positive interactions with members 
and participants, ability to follow directions, 
remain flexible, with excellent time man-
agement skills. Submit application found at  
www.chcymca.org or front desk at 980 MLK 
Boulevard branch and submit to nchan@ch-
cymca.org or bring to front desk. $8.50-$9/hr 
based on experience. EOE.  

BUSY ExECUTIVES NEED help with office 
activities and dog care. MS OFFICE essen-
tial. quickBooks a huge bonus. Full-time or 
part-time M-F. If you like Labs, this will be 
your best job ever. Email resume: judia@
kroegerpr.com.  

PART-TIME BUS DRIVER NEEDED! RSI is 
looking for a bus driver for people with de-
velopmental disabilities. M-F 2:30-5pm. $11/
hr. Must have clean driving record and CDL. 
Apply online at www.rsi-nc.org.

VETERINARY ASSISTANT, TECH full-time at 
busy small animal clinic in Hillsborough. Im-
mediate opening is full-time only. Alternating 
Saturday hours. Experience preferred. Email 
resume to hillsboroughvet@gmail.com.  

HOUSEHOLD MANAGER NEEDED. Local busi-
nessman and his family seek a household 
manager. Duties to include: run household 
and personal errands, child care (no babies 
or toddlers!), maintain household orderliness 
(laundry, dish washing, light cleaning), man-
age the household calendar and coordinate 
schedules and daily activities, plan and direct 
special events, coordinate other household 
services (housekeeping and lawn), healthy 
meal planning and occasional prepping and 
cooking meals. Position requires discre-
tion and the ability to maintain employers’ 
privacy. Must have a valid driver’s license, 
vehicle and insurance. 10-20 hrs/wk, oc-
casional extended hours required. Graduate 
student or recent college graduate preferred. 
A background in health, nutrition and/or 
event planning would be highly desirable, 
but not required. Please send your resume by 
email to personalasst_joblist@yahoo.com to 
be considered for this position. qualified can-
didates will be contacted for an interview.  

EGG DONORS NEEDED. UNC Health 
Care seeking healthy, non-smoking 
females 21-30 to become egg do-
nors. $2,500 compensation for 
COMPLETED cycle. All visits and pro-
cedures to be done local to campus. 
For written information, please call 
919-966-1150 ext. 5 and leave your 
current mailing address.  

  

Homes For Sale
SOUTHERN VILLAGE OPEN HOUSE: Unbeat-
able price! 110 Glade Street, Chapel Hill. 
2,445 square feet. Townhome, 3BR/2.5BA 
+office, separate DR, huge LR, gourmet 
kitchen, solid surface counter tops. Hardwood 
floors! Garage. Enclosed patio. $359,900. 
Open Sunday June 12 from 1-4pm. Call Laleh 
Rostami, 919-358-3520.  

NEAR UNC, HOSPITAL AND CARRBORO: 300 
NC 54 Highway, A-2. 2BR/2.5BA. Large kitch-
en, living room, quiet cul-de-sac. New vinyl 
siding and gutters 2008, HAVC 2005, water 
heater 2007. On free busline. $2K carpet 
allowance. MLS #1776798, $138,900. Call 
Craig (CB HPW) 919-593-4439.  

BEAUTIFULLy  
UpDATED TOwNHOME

Gorgeous, one of a kind townhome in near 
Southpoint, convenient to everything. Just 
updated with granite counters, stainless 
steel appliances and hardwoods. Must see to  
appreciate. $148,500. Call 919-423-2968.  

WALK TO CARRBORO!! Close to UNC. 105-
K Jones Ferry Road. 2BR/2.5BA. Hardwoods, 
stainless appliances, granite counters, tiled 
bathrooms, 2 master bedrooms, walk in clos-
ets, large loft, covered rear patio, all appli-
ances convey. MLS #1774181 $258,000. Call 
Craig (CB HPW), 919-593-4439.  

UNC DOCTOR’S  
HOME ON 2 ACRES

Chapel Hill Schools but low county taxes. 
Expansive views of hills, meadow, mean-
dering creek. Nanny, in law suite on main 
floor. Office. Updated kitchen. 4BR/3.5BA 
+1,800 foot finishable space. Friendly and 
quiet cul-de-sac street with nature galore, 
yet 7 minutes to town. Fenced yard. Vir-
tual tour: www.tourfactory.com/709824.  
$474,900. Agent: 919-606-2803.  

LOST: WOMEN’S FOSSIL WATCH Brown with 
square links. Lost 5/3 in Lenoir, the arbore-
tum or the walk between Spencer dorm and 
Lenoir. Please contact 813-407-3548.  

Roommates
ROOMMATE WANTED: Female profes-
sional seeking to share spacious 2BR/2BA 
apartment. quiet condo community. W/D, 
private bathroom, walk in closet. Water, 
trash included. rmbeitia5@hotmail.com  
919-240-5385, 386-405-4863.  

Rooms
FURNISHED ROOM WITH BATH IN PRIVATE 
HOME. 2 miles to UNC campus. Adjacent 
major bus park and ride. Kitchen privileges, 
much privacy. Non-smoker. 919-225-7687. 

WALK TO CAMPUS! COOLIDGE ST. We need 
one student to fill our house for Fall. 1 year 
lease or more. Private room, private bath. 
$500/mo plus utilities split equally. Call Pete, 
919-412-7879.  

Sublets
FEMALE SEEKING SSII SUBLETER: Excel-
lent BR/BA in Chapel View. Available 
6/14 to 8/1. 575/mo in 2BR/2BA apart-
ment. Month of June is completely free!  
Bestdealforssii@gmail.com, 704-756-8381.  

Summer Jobs
LIFEgUARDS

The Y is accepting applications for certified 
lifeguards and swim lesson instructors for 
2 locations. Find our printable application 
forms at www.chcymca.org and mail to 
Attn: Nancy Chan, HR Director, Chapel Hill, 
NC 27514. No phone calls please!  

Travel/Vacation
www.THECABININTHE-

wOODS.COM
2 cabins nestled in the Smokey Mountains 
of NC. $50/night for the month of June. We 
include everything. No extra charges and pet 
friendly. 828-735-1930.  

MATH TUTOR. Also tutoring in organic vegan 
raw live healthful food, organic hand tool 
gardening and breathing yoga. Dr. Christi 
Jones, PhD. 919-923-1313. 

Volunteering
PARTICIPANTS ARE NEEDED for studies of 
visual and hearing function using magnetic 
resonance imaging (MRI). These studies 
are conducted at the Brain Imaging and 
Analysis Center (BIAC) at Duke Unviersity 
Medical Center. Participants should be 18 
years-old or older and should have no his-
tory of brain injury or disease. Most studies 
last between 1-2 hours, and participants are 
paid approximately $20/hr. Please contact 
the BIAC volunteer coordinator at 681-9344 
or volunteer@biac.duke.edu for additional 
information. You can also visit our website at  
www.biac.duke.edu.  

DO YOU SMOKE? Are you a regular smoker 
between 18-50 years? Do you experience dif-
ficulties with the following? Not paying at-
tention to details, making careless mistakes, 
difficulty staying focused on tasks, difficulty 
completing work, chores, or other tasks, 
disorganization, forgetfulness, difficulty 
staying seated, restlessness, impatience. If 
you answered “yes” to all or some of the 
questions above OR have been diagnosed 
with Attention Deficit Hyperactivity Disorder 
(ADHD), you may qualify for a study at Duke 
University Medical Center. For more informa-
tion call 919-416-2099. Pro00009085.  

Announcements For Rent Help Wanted Tutoring Services VolunteeringLost & FoundFor Rent

BR = Bedroom • BA = Bath • mo = month • hr = hour • wk = week • W/D = washer/dryer • OBO = or best offer • AC = air conditioning • w/ = with • LR = living room

Line Classified Summer Ad Rates                     Deadlines
Line Ads: Noon, Tuesday prior to Thursday issue

Display Classified Advertising:
3pm, Monday prior to Thursday issue
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